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Název produktu

ZONDO 18W-WW

ZONDO 18W-DW

ZONDO 18W-CW

ZONDO 24W-WW

ZONDO 24W-DW

ZONDO 24W-CW

Barevná teplota (K)

3000K

4500K

6000K

3000K

4500K

6000K

Příkon (W)

18W

18W

18W

24W

24W

24W

Objednací kód (ID)

105413

105414

105415

105416

105417

105418

Světelný tok (lm)

1600lm

1650lm

1700lm

2100lm

2150lm

2200lm

Vstupní napětí

CRI

Úhel svitu

Provozní teplota

Krytí

Životnost

LED čip

Stmívatelné

Záruka

85-260V AC

>80

180°

-15°C až max. 60°C

IP44

>35 000h

Sanan 2835

Ne

2 roky

Parametry svítidla

85-260V~
50Hz
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ZONDO-18W ZONDO-24W

Rozměry (mm)
ZONDO-18W ZONDO-24W

A 330mm 375mm
45mm 45mmB

A

B


